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20'' 2  Drawer 
ball-bearing toolbox

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Red or Black Powder Coat Paint Finish

Ball-Bearing Drawer Slides
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 

21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WT CASE QTY
BK/RD01022001 20” 8 5/8” 9 7/8” 14 lbs 16 lbs 1 pc

Top Till 19 1/2” 8 1/4” 2”
2 Drawers 17 1/4” 7 1/2” 1 3/4”

Top Till 19 1/2” 8 1/4” 2”
3 Drawers 17 1/4” 7 1/2” 1 1/4”

20" 3  Drawer  
ball-bearing toolboxes

Red Metal/Black Plastic 
Roll Away  Toolbox

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Red or Black Powder Coat Paint Finish
Ball-Bearing Drawer Slides
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Painted Steel Body with Plastic Reinforced Corners
Retractable Aluminum Handle for Easy Mobility
Molded Plastic Carrying Handle Folds Into the Top of the Box
Secured with Double Clasp System
Lift-Out Plastic Tray Included
Two 5”x 2” Rubberized Wheels for On-The-Go Storage

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

BK/RD01032101

RD00423002

20 1/2”

23 1/4”

8 5/8”

14 5/8”

11 7/8”

16 1/2”

18 lbs

30 lbs

23 lbs

35 lbs

1 pc

1 pc

Handcarry Toolboxes

Red metal/black plastic 
hand  carry  toolbox

Painted Steel Body with Plastic Reinforced Corners
Lift-Out Plastic Tray included

Full-Length Aluminum Handle for a Sturdy, Balanced Grip
Secured with Double Clasp System

Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WT CASE QTY
RD00115004
RD00120004
RD00122504
RD00126110

15”
19 1/2”
22 5/8”
26”

10 5/8”
7 7/8”
9 3/4”
11”

9 7/8”
9 7/8”
9 7/8”
9 7/8”

5.2 lbs
6.5 lbs
8 lbs
9.4 lbs

31.2 lbs
39.6 lbs
32.8 lbs
37.48 lbs

6 pcs
6 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

20” 2 Drawer Ball Bearing Hand Carry

20” 3 Drawer Ball Bearing Hand Carry

Roll Away Toolbox

Red Metal/Black Plastic 15” Hand Carry
Red Metal/Black Plastic 20” Hand Carry
Red Metal/Black Plastic 23” Hand Carry
Red Metal/Black Plastic 26” Hand Carry

Designed to Work with 23” Red Metal
/Black Plastic Toolbox (RD00122504)

MAXIMUM  CAPACITY
80 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITY
80 lbs


